
BA 500 CORE TEACHING SCHEDULE

AUTUMN 2021

Date

8:45-10:15

PCAR 394

8:45-10:15

PCAR 390

10:30-12:00

PCAR 390

1:30-3:00

PCAR 390

3:15-4:45

PCAR 390 PROGRAM EVENTS

WK 1 Mon 20-Sep OPEN Section A: STRAT 1 Section B: STRAT 1 Section A: ACCTG 1 Section B: ACCTG 1

Tue 21-Sep OPEN Section B: FIN 1 Section A: FIN 1 Section B: MKTG 1 Section A: MKTG 1

Wed 22-Sep Section B: ProDev 1 Section A: STRAT 2 Section B: STRAT 2 Section A: ACCTG 2 Section B: ACCTG 2

Thu 23-Sep Section A: ProDev 1 Section B: FIN 2 Section A: FIN 2 Section B: MKTG 2 Section A: MKTG 2

Fri 24-Sep OPEN Section A: STRAT 3 Section B: STRAT 3 Exact time TBD 

WK 2 Mon 27-Sep OPEN Section A: MKTG 3 Section B: MKTG 3 Section A: ACCTG 3 Section B: ACCTG 3

Tue 28-Sep OPEN Section B: FIN 3 Section A: FIN 3 Section B: MKTG 4 Section A: MKTG 4

Wed 29-Sep OPEN Section A: FIN 4 Section B: FIN 4 Section A: ACCTG 4 Section B: ACCTG 4

Thu 30-Sep OPEN Section B: FIN 5 Section A: FIN 5 Section B: MKTG 5 Section A: MKTG 5

Fri 1-Oct REVIEW SESSION ( start at 8 am) REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

WK 3 Mon 4-Oct Section B: LEAD Section A: STRAT 4 Section B: STRAT 4 Section A: ACCTG 5 Section B: ACCTG 5 LEAD: Day 2 of Leadership

Tue 5-Oct Section A: LEAD Section B: FIN 6 Section A: FIN 6 Section B: MKTG 6 Section A: MKTG 6 LEAD: Day 2 of Leadership

Wed 6-Oct Section B: ProDev 2 Section A: STRAT 5 Section B: STRAT 5 Section A: ACCTG 6 Section B: ACCTG 6

Thu 7-Oct Section A: ProDev 2 Section B: FIN 7 Section A: FIN 7 Section B: MKTG 7 Section A: MKTG 7

Fri 8-Oct REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

WK 4 Mon 11-Oct Section B: LEAD Section A: STRAT 6 Section B: STRAT 6 Section A: ACCTG 7 Section B: ACCTG 7 LEAD: Day 3 of Leadership

Tue 12-Oct Section A: LEAD Section B: FIN 8 Section A: FIN 8 Section B: MKTG 8 Section A: MKTG 8 LEAD: Day 3 of Leadership

Wed 13-Oct OPEN Section A: STRAT 7 Section B: STRAT 7 Section A: ACCTG 8 Section B: ACCTG 8 Coffee Break 10:15-10:35am

Thu 14-Oct OPEN Section B: FIN 9 Section A: FIN 9 Section B: MKTG 9 Section A: MKTG 9

Fri 15-Oct REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

WK 5 Mon 18-Oct OPEN Section A: STRAT 8 Section B: STRAT 8 Section A: ACCTG 9 Section B: ACCTG 9

Tue 19-Oct OPEN Section B: FIN 10 Section A: FIN 10 Section B: MKTG 10 Section A: MKTG 10

Wed 20-Oct OPEN Section A: STRAT 9 Section B: STRAT 9 Section A: ACCTG 10 Section B: ACCTG 10

Thu 21-Oct MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS

Fri 22-Oct MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS MID-TERM EXAMS

WK 6 Mon 25-Oct Required Programming Time TBD 

Tue 26-Oct Required Programming Time TBD 

Wed 27-Oct Required Programming Time TBD

Thu 28-Oct Required Programming Time TBD

Fri 29-Oct OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 7 Mon 1-Nov Section B: LEAD Section A: STRAT 10 Section B: STRAT 10 Section A: ACCTG 11 Section B: ACCTG 11 LEAD: Day 3 of Teams

Tue 2-Nov Section A: LEAD Section B: FIN 11 Section A: FIN 11 Section B: MKTG 11 Section A: MKTG 11 LEAD: Day 3 of Teams

Wed 3-Nov Section B: ProDev 4 Section A: STRAT 11 Section B: STRAT 11 Section A: ACCTG 12 Section B: ACCTG 12

Thu 4-Nov Section A: ProDev 4 Section B: FIN 12 Section A: FIN 12 Section B: MKTG 12 Section A: MKTG 12

Fri 5-Nov REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

WK 8 Mon 8-Nov OPEN Section A: STRAT 12 Section B: STRAT 12 Section A: ACCTG 13 Section B: ACCTG 13

Tue 9-Nov OPEN Section B: FIN 13 Section A: FIN 13 Section B: MKTG 13 Section A: MKTG 13

Wed 10-Nov OPEN Section A: STRAT 13 Section B: STRAT 13 Section A: ACCTG 14 Section B: ACCTG 14

Thu 11-Nov HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY VETERAN'S DAY

Fri 12-Nov OPEN Section B: FIN 14 Section A: FIN 14 Section B: MKTG 14 Section A: MKTG 14

WK 9 Mon 15-Nov OPEN Section A:STRAT 14 Section B: STRAT 14 Section A: ACCTG 15 Section B: ACCTG 15

Tue 16-Nov OPEN Section B: FIN 15 Section A: FIN 15 Section B: MKTG 15 Section A: MKTG 15

Wed 17-Nov Section B: ProDev 5 Section A: STRAT 15 Section B: STRAT 15 Section A: ACCTG 16 Section B: ACCTG 16

Thu 18-Nov Section A: ProDev 5 Section B: FIN 16 Section A: FIN 16 Section B: MKTG 16 Section A: MKTG 16

Fri 19-Nov REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

WK 10 Mon 22-Nov OPEN Section A: STRAT 16 Section B: STRAT 16 Section A: ACCTG 17 Section B: ACCTG 17 Coffee Break 10:15-10:35am

Tue 23-Nov OPEN Section B: FIN 17 Section A: FIN 17 Section B: MKTG 17 Section A: MKTG 17

Wed 24-Nov OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN NO CLASS

Thu 25-Nov HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Fri 26-Nov HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

WK 11 Mon 29-Nov OPEN Section A: STRAT 17 Section B: STRAT 17 Section A: ACCTG 18 Section B: ACCTG 18

Tue 30-Nov OPEN Section B: FIN 18 Section A: FIN 18 Section B: MKTG 18 Section A: MKTG 18

Wed 1-Dec OPEN Section A: STRAT 18 Section B: STRAT 18 STUDY SESSION STUDY SESSION

Thu 2-Dec FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Class of 2022 Case Competition Final Presentations 

C4C Afternoon of Service

Both Sections: ProDev 3: Case Interviewing

MBA Career Management Programming

MBA Office Programming

MBA Office Programming

MBA Career Management Programming
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8:45-10:15
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PCAR 390 PROGRAM EVENTS

Fri 3-Dec FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

WK 12 Mon 6-Dec Case Competition Launch 10:00am

Tue 7-Dec

Wed 8-Dec

Thu 9-Dec

Fri 10-Dec Case Competition Deliverables Due

WK 13 Mon 13-Dec
 Case Competition Presentation Team 

Times TBD 

 Case Competition Presentation Team 

Times TBD 

 Case Competition Presentation Team 

Times TBD 

 Case Competition Presentation Team 

Times TBD 

 Case Competition Presentation Team 

Times TBD 
Case Competition Presentations

Tue 14-Dec Final Case Competition Presentation  Final Case Competition Presentation  Final Case Competition Presentation Final Case Competition Presentations

Review Session Schedule: Finance: 8:30-10:00 AM; Accounting 10:30-12:00 PM; Marketing (only Oct 1 and Nov. 4) 1:00-2:30 PM 

(OPTIONAL; EVERY FRIDAY) NOTE: Review session might vary from week-to-week, look on Canvas or Syllabi for the exact time. 

Class Instructor Email # Sessions

FIN = Finance Thomas Gilbert gilbertt@uw.edu 20

ACCTG = Financial Accounting Elizabeth Blankespoor blankbe@uw.edu 20

MKTG = Marketing Shelly Jain spjain@uw.edu 20

STRAT = Corporate/Competitive Strategy Charles Hill chill@uw.edu 20

PRODEV = Professional Devel Naomi Sanchez naomiks@uw.edu 5

LEAD = 
Leadership Development / Effective 

Teams
Wendy Guild / Greg Bigley wguild@uw.edu / gbigley@uw.edu 6

91

CASE COMPETITION PRACTICE

CASE COMPETITION PREP

CASE COMPETITION PREP

CASE COMPETITION PREP

CASE COMPETITION PREP
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